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« ITv D Farner,

Yaecy, NHebraske.
leny friend Harvey:
¢ Your letter of the 17%h inatant came Auly bnt I
have bhesn so busy arrenging for boys and girls to go oubt into
country homes that I have not had time to write e you,
i asked lr. Dickey, our Boy's Agent, to look around

a place for
for/vour hoy in some uto shop and he has fdome 80. The re-
sult is that we are not able to find sueh s place ss you want
for your son. The parage people say that they cen pet 21l
the help they neaﬁ for hoard only~--not psying sny wages. Ve
have one boy in a perape in town who hoards at the scheol and
petagR0,00 & month, but he has heen there two years, and is

| more of & helper in the garage rather thean a wechanic, It
geens to me that il your boy knows so muich adboud & mschine ag
you say that the best place Tor him is in some trades school
where he can study the manufacture of mechines erd further
his Jmowledge along that line, At the present time he is
out on & Tarm urder the Outing, and his employer writes that
he i not worth his salt on a farm to work. I thought you
would be interested to know this sbout your son. I knew you

would want him to be a success at any kind of work. I am
gorry that I cammot find such & place for vour boy as you want.
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DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
UNITED STATES INDIAN SERVICE

Omaha Agency, llaey, Nebraska,

L2

October 27, 1914,

Supt. 0. He Lipps,
United States Indian School,

Carlisle, Permmsylvania.
My dear Sir:

On October 5th Harvey Warner asked me to release
the ticket for his son Charlie to go from Walthill to Carlisle
and of course I believed that he was in your school wntil
I received your lstter stating the contrary, Upon receipt
of your letter I sent & messenger Ffor Charlie's father,
Haervey Warner but found that he was not at home, From what
I ccould learn from Charlie it looks like Harvey Warner has
been trying to give me the double cross in the matter,. He
will be home in & day or two and then I will take the
matter up with him and have it adjusted. I will also push
the matter concerning the payment of the 35,00 to your
institution with him,

Assuring you that I will push the matter, T remain,

Very respeetfully,

AJ/F. Supdrinte















O. H. LIPPS, SUPERINTENDENT J. D. DEHUFF, ASST. SUPERINTENDENT

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
UNITED STATES INDIAN SCHOOL

CARLISLE, PA,

larch 24th, 1916.

A. Bender,
Ticket Agent, C. V. Stetion,
Cerlisle, Pa.

My dear lr. Bender:

Believing thet the Pennsylvanis Railroad Company's
request for informetion in regard to the Varner ticket
that wes issued by the Burlington Railroad Company's
agent at T elthill, Nebraska, in 1914 cen best be snswered
by you if you have the complete information that appears
in our files, I transmit herewith correspondcnce pertasin-
ing to the procuring of the ticket and the reported loss
of the seme. Your especigl sttention is invited to tThe
gffidavit in duplicate that is ettached to the letter
deted November 19th, 1914.

If the enclosures with this letter can be used by
your lir. Riddle or lir. Bell no objsction to their being
forwarded to Chamberghurg or Philedelphia will be inter-
posed., It ig desired, however, that they be returned to
me.

Very regpectfully,

H¥M. ’













DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
UNITED STATES INDIAN SERVICE

Omaha Agency, Macy, Nebraska.

October 25, 1914,

Supt. 0. H. Lipps,
United States Indian School,
Carligle, Pa,

My dear Si

e

I am in receipt of your Office letter of
October 14, 1914, relative to Roy Warner's indebtedness
to your institution, Mr, Harvey Warner was in to see
me this morning, stating that he wouwld visit Carlisle
within the next few deys and then would adjust the matter
with you. In case he does not go to Carlisle or the T el
matter is not adjusted let me know:and I will again take
np the mattar with Mr. Harvey Warner.

Very respectfully,

AJ/P. Superintgndent,
























DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
UNITED STATES INDIAN SERVICE

Omaha Agency, Macy, Hebr.

December 3, 1914.

supt. 0.H. Lipps,
U.3. Indian School,

Carlisle, Bba.

My dear 5ir:
Mr Hearvey VWarner hes promised to fturn over to me
i

a sufficient sum of money to pay for the ticket in question

next Tuesday December 1O0th.

Trusting that this will be ssatisfactory to you,

I remein

Very respect?t/;y
//f
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J/s8 //uupéglnt ‘ndent.
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DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
UNITED STATES INDIAN SERVICE

Omaha Agency, Mecy, Nebraska.
December 11, 1914.

supt. 0.H. Lipps,
JsSe Indian s5chool,
Carlisle, Pa.
My dear sir:
Mr. Byérgo, the loecal agent of the Burlington
A.Re informs me that they are considering the matter of

the ticket issued to Charley Warner, and will in &ll probea-

bility get the matter adjusted so that Harvey Warner will
not be compelled to pay for the entire ticket,

Howevea,if lir Varner has to pay for the ticket, I will
bring strong pressure on him &s soon as & decision is

made by the Compény.

With best regards, I remain







DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
UNITED STATES INDIAN SERVICE

cha Agency, Maey, liebr., Teb. 3, 1915.

upt. 0. H. Lipps,
3« Indian 3chool,

Carlisle, FPenna,

I am 1n receipt of your letter of Januery

E

€9th, relative to the unpaid amount of ;5.00 due your

school from Roy Warner. I will send for Harvey Warner,
iy
Roy's father, and have him come to the office

Jjust the matter at oncs.

and ad-

I agree with you the matter has certain-

ly draegged slong too far.

a1

L

Pl

L

th best

&

ik

gards, 1 am,




Febr. 19%th, 1915.

Mr., Axel Johnson,
Superintendent, The Omahs Agency,
Macy, Nebdbr,

i
b
H
e

My dear

I havs received your letter of Februsry the 16th,

with whioh you enclosed the check drawn on Roy VWarner's

L

account at this schocl for an amoant of five dollars,
duly signed =8 vag desired,

The balance of the amount to Roy's credit will be
held until sdvised by you what disposition to make of
the am unt.

Tharking you for your co-operstion, 1 am,

Very truly yours,

HI Supervisor in Charge.




DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
UNITED STATES INDIAN SERVICE
Omaha Agency, Macy, Neb.,
Feb¢ 16, 1915.
Supt. 0. H. Lipps,
U. S. Indian School,

Carlisle, Penn.

Enclosed Tind check signed by Hambéy Warner,
¢ you sinee last April. I helieve

visible for you to kesep k=

fands shick = Warner has deposited in your bank
£5]1 th guestion of his loss of the ticket from Walthill,
eh. to Cerlisle Penn. is Settled satisfactorily, I am

Very respectfully,

AJ/HIF



OUTING RECORD — ?ARLISLE INDUSTRIAL SCHOOL

23
Name of Student W Hofﬁe Address 7?7% m’ L oius M

Age at D f L
b / 7 ER Sl S > — A== Shop AN FEB——MAR.  APRT——MAY- JUNE T JULY —AUGT SEPT-—UCT—NOV: DEC— hyihar
Patron Locality 7 ? ? e // / . “ = L a ‘?L 5
Z_\ . Days in
L/Z&_.-O7L—- School
ress B ) R. R. Station
W@—é/&/?\_, /70 # 2[ ERee 7~
Recommended by 7 i Z ‘Grade in
School Ability }Z,
Grade of Home Church 7
Health {_‘7
Date of , » 7 Date I e X =) Earnings
QOuting -‘7‘“ - ‘,‘/ o~ Kg Returned / [ L2/ 7 Wages /0
!

YAWMAN & ERBE MFG. CO., ROCHESTER, N. Y. 447037 3M. 409



Mame of Student

Age at
Entrance

Patron

Address

Recommended by

Grade of Home

Date of
Quting

OUTING RECORD — CARLISLE INDUSTRIAL SCHOOL

Date of
Entrance Shop
Locality
R. R. Station
Grade in
School
Church
Date
Returned Wages

YAWMAN & ERBE MFG. CO., ROCHESBTER, N. Y.

Home Addrass

JAN. FEB. MAR. APR. MAY

Days in
School

Conduct

Ability

Health

Earnings

JUNE

JULY

AUG.

Tribe

SEPT.

QCT.

NOV,

TOTAL OR
DEC.  AVERAGE

441037 3M. 4-09
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santiamon:

Ihiw L8 %0 soknowledgoe recaiph of pour
Hre Grogvensr's laster of Asril the Bbh and to advise
that the thirdy dellar draZ$ therowlith has buen propers
i eveditad to pay Yor Top Weener's Srapfporiation from
Gariisle to LWelthill, Nebrasin, The dwill anouny thes
will nod be vegrired to par for the Sransroriaticn
a:

will he placed o Toy's oredit in ow Sohacld Bands

Vary reupedtiully

ALl e

Hi2t, Supervisor in Charge.

Copy to Superdntentent Hpedr,







April 27, 1914. S e

Mr. Rey E. Warner,
Macy, Nebr.

Dear Friend:

I have just received yvcur letster with check
enclosed. I am again refurning the cheok to you ase
you falled to endorse it. Please write your aanme,ns
it is written on the face, on back of check at the place
marked X, and return it to me. I am glad to hear
that you arrived safely and that you are working on the
farm.,

Very respectiully,

SR ' Supervisor in Charsge,
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July 2nd, 1914,

Hr, Harvey Varner,
Macy, Nebrasks,

My de&r Mr, Warner:

When your son oy was sent to your home in
April sn amount of 55,00 was handed to him with which
to par for his incidental traveling expenses enroute
home . Iater on when &n amount was sent here fe pay for
his transportation there was not a sufflclent balance to
cover the 55.00 mentionad abave,

In order, therefore, thet the matter can he ad-
justed T would thank you to aecura on the check herewith
Roy's signeture. The cheak can then be used to ocover the
amount that was advanced him,

Yery tridy yours,
Encl.

"I, Superviger in Charge,









Jan. 2lst, 1914,

Mr, Hervey Warner,
Macyr, Nebragka,

My dear S8ir:

When roun brough

% )

o

ronur #on Toy to this
gahool in 1612 1t wag not grecified A% the time
how long his enrolment was to eontinne, ¥ill ron
pletise write me, therefore, stating at vhet vime
vou desire hig poriod of enrolment to terminate, 80
that the information can he nofied on Poy'as card,
#ith best wighes for fthis year, I remiin,

" = P "% -
Tary Hroly yoursa,

HEM, Sup e_;!‘ff' ndent.
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Br. Haway Warner,
Mray, Rebrasin.,

iy derr Er. ¥arner:

whan ) receivad word on Tuesdar svening that sour
fgon Yoy wag Le return hape 8% ante enr Dohonl Ranker had
glosad his offiee far the drr and 80 an amount of five
dollare had %o be advanced Tor o par for hia incidental
traveling agponued with the andaratanding *hat he venld
aign 4 endorge & aheak for thet amount 4o reipburse the
fund from whieh the amount had bean giver hif.

In ecoordante vith sach upderatending I enclone
harewith & five dnlla» aheak Arawwn 0n "ar's secount, and
I wonld thank you 40 pedu~a fhareon his sipnetare and en-
gornament #0 that 1 con b ased as a weinburaement, The
cheek mar be mailed me dn the envelope 7 enclose,

Exterding roa qp agpmpaihy ir the hereavenent that
nrde it noceasarg £or Tor $o oome home, and hoping thet he
ar*ived safely, I remuin,

Very fruly rours,

B
¢

B, urervisar in Cherge,

Copy o Duperintentent Spear,
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‘Y AND E'" ROCH.

MAME AT CARLISLE
PRESENT NAME

DATE ' THROUGH

INFORMATION

REPORT AFTER LEAVING CARLISLE ?4 7 Y__,_/

W A WL/ L

ADDRESS

OCCUPATION

ITEMS OF INTEREST

563757 3M=2-11

GRADE
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DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
UNITED STATES INDIAN SERVICE

Omana Ag:ucy, Miazy, Nebrassa

1815

(L Py T
Carlisle, Pa.
e s
iy dear Sir:

0

15

!,_!

L} = IR - o
I am in rasceipt of your letter of Decewmber 3, 3

12 ticket which Harvey Werner obtained f£rom the

hicago Burlington & Quincy Railroad Co under csuestionable

Warner will

come acrogs, if not, I do not sese znything to do but to

institute procesdinzs in the courts. Varner does not

possess any property, except his home and I doubt very

much if snything can be collected, however, I think when
he sees that criminal prosscution stares him in the face
he will pay the amount to & local Agent.
Assuring you of my desire to get this ma r settlied
at once, I remain,
Very respectfully,
AJ-TVS Superintendent.,






























January 18, 1917.

Thurston County, licbe
Dear friend:

I have your lettier dated the l4th inst. asking
for Tthe monsy dus youe.

On the Z28th of bscember 1 ssnt a cneck for ¥1l6.95
to Mr. Johnson, your Superintendente This is all the
mouey due you on ocur books. Jou say that you hsave never
gotten the wages which you earmed under the outing when
living with lr. James Silcoxe OCur books show that Mr.Silcox
sent to the school $8l.62, which was pleced to your credit.
You spent 318400 of this smount before you left. There Las
bsen some interest credited to you since,mexing the amount
due you $16.95.

Very truly yours,

D:R Superintendent.
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©. H. LIPPS, SUPERINTENDENT

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

UNITED STATES INDIAN SCHOOL

CARLISLE, PA.

December 28, 1916.

Mr. Axel Johnson
Superintendent Omanha Agency
Macy, Nebraskae

Dear Sir:-

Your letter dated May 19th,1916, telling me that
Rey Warner had paid for the ticket which was eitner 1lost or
destroyed by him, has been found. I enclose herewith a check
Tor 31ixteen Dellars and Ninety Five Cents ($16.95) this being

the amount due Rey Warner on our books.

Very ftruly T;;E;{/

NRD

Tnolosurs /Z(jc' I e K. ..__.,C
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